CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
MOVEMBER 17 DE NOVIEMBRE

Fecha Listado: 15/11/2024
Hora Listado: 11:44:24

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 17/11/2024 CODIGO: 020824254
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:40

14:00

TEE: 1

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CELIA
GARCIA BARREDO, ENRIQUE

BARRO HERRERO, JUANA
BARRO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO J.
INVERNON ABOITES, JAVIER

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, TEODORA
SUAREZ MAYO, CARMEN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN

DIEZ COLADO, JOSE ANTONIO
JERONIMO DE PAZ, BASILIO
GARCIA UBEDA, ELISA

JAUDENES SANCHEZ, ALFONSO
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ROSARIO
MARQUEZ CABAL, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA SANCHEZ, ADELA
GONZALEZ HEVIA-AZA, PATRICIA
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA
GRZYWACZ , MAREK

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:50

REDONDO HIERRO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, EMILIANO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO

ALONSO LOPEZ, RAUL
BUSTO SELGAS, JAVIER
GARCIA NAVARRO, MARIO

COTELO VILARINO, JOSE
CIMA BURUAGA, GUILLERMO
ZABALA FUENTES, LUIS MATIAS

ALONSO ARGUELLES, JOSE
SUAREZ BLANCO, GONZALO IGNACIO
GONZALEZ RIVAS, M? ESTHER

PENALVA NAVARRO, YOLANDA
COTELO VELASCO, MARIA
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO



